‘Grenergy

NOTICE OF OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

GRENERGY RENOVABLES, S.A.

6 October 2023

In accordance with article 17 of the Regulations (UE) number 596/2014 on market abuse
and article 228 of the Securities Market Act passed by Legislative Royal Decree 4/2015
of October 23 and concordance rules, we inform the market about the following
Relevant Fact referred to GRENERGY RENOVABLES, S.A. (“GRENERGY”):

OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

Further to our notice of Relevant Information with registration number 11380, in
connection with the liquidity agreement currently in force signed with JB Capital
Markets, SAU. (“JB Capital”), we hereby include information of the operations from
beginning July to the end of the quarter (July 3¢, 2023 - September 29%, 2023) in
accordance with the provisions of Circular 1/2017, of April 26, of the Spanish Stock
Market Commission, on Liquidity Agreements.

Initial amount date 26/08/2021

Initial amount
Purchases
Sales
Expenses
Final Account

Madrid, 6 October 2023.

D. David Ruiz de Andrés
Chairman of the board.

GRENERGY RENOVABLES, S.A.

SUMMARY
Shares Value (€)
16,722 500,000
11,088 575,498
130,194 -3,365,284
-107,370 2,796,120
0 1,120
33,912 5,213

Medium Price (€)

25.85
26.04



Breakdown of daily operations

Date
03 /07 /2023

03/ 07 /2023

04 /07 /2023

04 / 07 / 2023

05/ 07 /2023

05/ 07 /2023

06/ 07 /2023

06/ 07 /2023

07/ 07 /2023

07 /07 /2023

10 /07 /2023

10/ 07 / 2023

1/07/2023

1/ 07/2023

12/ 07 /2023

13 /07 /2023

13/ 07/ 2023

14 /07 /2023

14 / 07 / 2023

17 /07 / 2023

18 / 07 / 2023

18 / 07 / 2023

19 / 07 / 2023

19/ 07 /2023

Number Shares

1,313
-3,500
2,556
-2,300
4,500
-2,001
3,442
-1,500
2,503
-3,299
3,300
-2,516
1,543
-5,146
6,700
4,002
-2,000
5,000
-200
-5,871
43
-3,408
524

-4,767

Net value (€)

538,262
637,112
564,979
630,127
503,339
560,177
465,274
507,054
438,073
529,164
437,666
507,536
464,918
607,135
425,493
319,344
372,624
242,347
247,667
401,633
400,497
490,773
476,648

604,299

Medium price  Number

(€)
28.36
28.24
28.22
28.33
28.18
28.41
2757
27.85
27.56
27.61
2773
27.77
27.62
27.64

271
26.52
26.64
26.06
26.60
26.22
26.42
26.49
26.96

2678

operations
6.00
29.00
40.00
10.00
47.00
15.00
28.00
8.00
21.00
31.00
23.00
12.00
22.00
28.00
34.00
20.00
14.00
40.00
2.00
31.00
1.00
40.00
15.00

27.00

Block
Trades

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



20/ 07 /2023

20/ 07 /2023

21/ 07 /2023

21/ 07 /2023

24 / 07 / 2023

24 /07 /2023

25/07 /2023

26 /07 /2023

27/ 07 /2023

27 /07 /2023

28 /07 / 2023

31/07 /2023

31/ 07 /2023

01/ 08 /2023

02/ 08 /2023

03 /08 /2023

04 /08 /2023

07 /08 /2023

07 /08 /2023

08 /08 /2023

08 /08 /2023

09 /08 /2023

09 /08 /2023

10 /08 / 2023

10/ 08 / 2023

/08 /2023

/08 /2023

14 /08 /2023

2,825
-2,436
996
-4,174
3,216
-588
-5,065
-2,500
2,906
-1,000
4,944
1,000
-2,733
3,690
3,591
3,576
-3,183
2,027
-800
1,660
-1,517
1,300
-2,000
1,434
-1,876
2,400
-750

2,500

528,136
593,863
566,887
679,985
592,892
608,891
748,642
818,612
737,384
765,654
629,679
602,019
678,269
577,828
482,096
389,383
473,233
420,160
441,254
398,075
437,661
403,219
456,259
418,654
467,928
405,040
424,795

360,321

26.96

26.98

27.08

27.10

27.08

27.21

2759

27.99

27.95

28.27

27.50

27.66

27.90

27.22

26.66

25.93

26.34

26.18

26.37

26.01

26.10

26.49

26.52

26.22

26.27

26.20

26.34

2579

20.00

21.00

13.00

36.00

33.00

7.00

38.00

24.00

21.00

4.00

36.00

7.00

21.00

18.00

22.00

15.00

22.00

14.00

5.00

22.00

13.00

10.00

26.00

30.00

16.00

24.00

9.00

23.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



15/ 08 /2023

15/ 08 /2023

16 /08 /2023

16 /08 /2023

17/ 08 / 2023

18 /08 / 2023

18 /08 / 2023

21/ 08 /2023

21/ 08 /2023

22/08 /2023

22 /08 /2023

23 /08 /2023

23 /08 /2023

24 /08 /2023

24 /08 / 2023

25/08 /2023

25/ 08 /2023

28 /08 /2023

29 /08 /2023

29 /08 /2023

30/08 /2023

30/ 08 /2023

31/ 08 /2023

31/ 08 /2023

01/09 /2023

01/09 /2023

04 /09 /2023

04 /09 /2023

3,000

1,500
-245
2,750
1,400
-1,035
1,400
-1,000
500
-2,300
627
-2,000
1,200
-1,076
1,700
-1,000
72
1,000
-1,500
1,250
-1,307
1,000
-1,500
1,400
-1,313
1,795

-1,000

282,498
282,917
244,237
250,558
180,928
146,344
172,104
137,834
162,684
150,384
207,324
191,389
242,359
211,711
239,304
195,794
221,391
219,550
193,560
232,600
200,345
234,178
208,558
247,234
211,158
245,196
199,328

224,848

25.94

26.20

2579

25.80

25.32

24.70

24.89

24.48

24.85

24.60

2476

25.41

25.49

25.54

25.64

25.59

25.60

25.58

25.99

26.03

25.80

25.89

25.62

2578

25.77

25.92

2555

2552

25.00

1.00

17.00

1.00

51.00

11.00

5.00

11.00

2.00

3.00

11.00

3.00

14.00

20.00

10.00

8.00

7.00

1.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

16.00

11.00

12.00

18.00

9.00

12.00

2.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



05/ 09 /2023

05/ 09 /2023

06 /09 /2023

06 /09 /2023

07/ 09 /2023

07 /09 / 2023

08 /09 /2023

08 /09 /2023

11/09 /2023

11/09 /2023

12 /09 /2023

12 /09 /2023

13/09 /2023

13/09 /2023

14 /09 / 2023

14 /09 / 2023

15/ 09 / 2023

15/ 09 / 2023

18 /09 /2023

18 /09 /2023

19/ 09 / 2023

19 /09 /2023

20/ 09 /2023

20/ 09 /2023

21/ 09 /2023

22 /09 /2023

22 /09 /2023

25/ 09 /2023

1,895
-1,000
2,800

74

1,000
-2,000
2,300

-780
1,800
-1,500
1,800

-192

1108
-2,408
1,000
-2,500
1,500
-1,553
1,900

-4

1,425
-2,482

1,310
-1,887
3,500

1,491

-588

2,730

177,034
202,554
133,876
135,717
m,797
160,467
105,280
124,023
81,117
117,009
73,739
78,419
52,143
109,470
85,820
145,970
108,570
147,304
99,554
127,560
92,386
153,845
120,990
168,295
82,768
46,983
61,103

-1,293

25.23

2552

24.53

24.88

23.92

24.34

23.99

24.03

23.84

23.93

24.04

24.38

2371

23.81

23.65

24.06

24.93

24.94

2513

2514

24.68

24.76

25.08

25.07

24.44

24.00

24.01

22.86

17.00

5.00

22.00

1.00

6.00

23.00

27.00

12.00

11.00

28.00

9.00

3.00

12.00

25.00

6.00

10.00

12.00

17.00

14.00

13.00

14.00

9.00

16.00

14.00

37.00

12.00

4.00

28.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



25/ 09 /2023

26 /09 /2023

26 /09 /2023

27 /09 /2023

27 /09 /2023

28 /09 /2023

28 /09 /2023

29 /09 /2023

29 /09 /2023

-1,270
2,000
-1,500
2,000
-1,500
2,300

-2,300
2,250

-2,300

27,380
-17,400
16,072
-27,348
5,332
-43,364
5,322
-42,318

6,334

22.58

22.39

22.31

21.71

21.79

2117

2117

21.17

2115

8.00

16.00

3.00

8.00

11.00

18.00

4.00

28.00

15.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



